90° ELBOWF - F

5084-XXS

Part no.

508402028
50840404S
50840606S
50840808S
508412128
50841616S
50842020S
508424248
508432328
50844040S
50844848S
50846464S
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Product info2

Product group

Type

Material

Thread type

Thread 1
G1/8"F
G1/4"F
G 3/8"F
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F
G2"F
G21/2"F
G3"F
G4"F

25.04.2024

Low pressure fittings, 90°

Stainless Steel 316

Thread 2
G1/8"F
G1/4"F
G 3/8"F
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F
G2"F
G21/2"F
G3"F
G4"F
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